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1 A irborne * 115.775 29.000 29.100 28.700 28.975

11 1 1

108 Kr is tin Lin 9.725 9.625

106 S asha  Fujisaka 9.675 9.625 9.700

111 T erra  Rutte r 9.600 9.575 9.425

103 Ronnie  Am ey 9.900 9.675

112 Nata lia  T ehrani 9.6009.650

2 W e st  V a lle y * 114.300 28.975 28.275 28.325 28.725

22 2 3

155 M egan Aam old 9.700 9.400 9.6259.300

158 S ophie  Pa renti 9.650 9.450 9.6509.600

157 V ictor ia  M cM illan 9.625 9.4509.425

160 S ophie  T ress le r 9.425

3 Roy a l * 112.775 28.575 28.050 27.975 28.175

43 3 4

150 Jada  Yapp 9.600 9.475 9.500

148 R iley M aness 9.600 9.4509.450

149 M organ Re ihl 9.375 9.150 9.5509.025

147 S arah Dorn 9.425 9.175

4 Dre a m X t re me * 110.350 28.450 25.700 27.675 28.525

34 6 6

129 S ydney W illiam s 9.750 7.300 9.7258.550

128 Devyn Va luch 9.650 9.775 9.7259.750

130 Kiana  W ong 9.050 8.625 9.0759.375

5 Ea st  Ba y * 108.850 28.200 27.325 28.425 24.900

65 4 2

134 M ika  W ebste r-Longin 9.625 9.150 9.5509.650

132 S ienna  Blake 9.300 9.075 7.0009.625

131 Jillian A rangor in 9.275 9.100 8.3509.150

6 Gold Sta r * 97.825 19.025 25.250 27.025 26.525

57T 7 7

9085 O livia  Langr idge 9.625 6.600 9.1508.475

137 M im i F le tche r 9.400 9.450 9.5759.725

139 Anne  M ackenz ie 9.200 7.8008.825
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7 Pa c ific  W e st * 91.125 18.750 25.825 27.750 18.800

99 5 5

146 Audrey S anger 9.450 8.450 9.4509.400

143 Ellis  Anderson 9.300 8.500 9.3509.125

144 Regina  Brunson 8.875 9.225

8 By e rs  Rose v ille * 65.025 18.525 18.850 8.825 18.825

810 9 14

121 Rose  W ilson 9.475 9.600

119 De laney Reeves 9.050 9.250 9.5258.825

120 O livia  S antiago 9.300
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